
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:19
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1

1 9902 Van Megeren Maike        DUI  14.40 99
2 270 Berkmans Riet            DALO 14.58 99
3 533 Claes Renee              LOOI 15.47 99
4 1031 Bogaerts Birte           LOOI 15.67 99

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:19
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3

1 485 De Meester Joyce         DALO 13.38 99
2 211 Vandervelden Lotte       LOOI 13.39 00
3 237 Snellinx Jana            ADD  13.40 00
4 837 Laporte Morgan           AVZK 13.53 00
5 217 GEUKENS Silke            LOOI 14.29 00

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:21
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6

1 368 Vandersteen Yente        ACA  13.69 00

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:22
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9

1 3574 Vandecauter Joyce        RCT  13.56 97
2 3259 Foets Jolien             VMOL 13.86 98
3 3203 Michiels Helena          DALO 14.36 98
4 3862 Vandenbergh Joke         LOOI 15.10 98

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:22
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6

1 2495 Vangeel Jonas            LOOI 12.51 98
2 9911 Vaghef Reza              DUI  14.47 97

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:28
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0

1 1439 Lambrechts Yentl         TACT 13.85 Sen 94
2 1320 Govaerts Sofie           LOOI 14.02 Sen 90
3 2919 Paps Maria               LOOI 18.82 Mas 48

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:29
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0

1 9906 Beckers Nico             DUI  11.24 Sen 94
2 544 Ashiley Kingsford Junior TACT 11.79 Jun 96
3 9909 Shakirov Roman           DUI  11.90 Jun 95
4 545 Dieussaert Emiel         TACT 12.13 Jun 96
5 9914 Van Der Have Antoon      NA   12.64 Jun 96
6 87 Hagen Michiel            VMOL 12.66 Jun 96
7 91 Slegers Niko             VMOL 12.66 Jun 96
8 1454 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 13.18 Sen 82

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=19:48
Reeks:1

1 2721 Laporte Vincent          AVZK 6.11m -0.2 97

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=19:50
Reeks:1

1 595 Bauters Laurens          ADD  4.82m -0.3 99
2 596 Lambrecht Harley         ADD  4.08m -0.3 00

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=19:52
Reeks:1

1 9909 Shakirov Roman           DUI  5.57m -1.0 Jun 95
2 235 Albert Brent             ADD  5.44m -0.4 Jun 95
3 1454 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 5.19m +0.4 Sen 82
4 4254 Van de Reijd Jozef       VMOL 3.47m -0.2 Mas 55



discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=19:32
Reeks:1

1 465 Setta Karim              VMOL 37.77m 96
2 431 Vandeloo Dries           LOOI 29.00m 96

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=19:33
Reeks:1

1 9906 Beckers Nico             DUI  39.15m 94
2 2440 Philtjens Niels          ACA  32.70m 84

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=19:34
Reeks:1

1 76 Verwimp Eline            VMOL 30.42m Jun 95
2 819 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 27.07m Sen 91

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=19:54
Reeks:1

1 2738 Boelen Diana             VMOL 17.14m 69

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=19:55
Reeks:1

1 627 Telemans Ann             MACD 10.80m 00
2 967 De Krem Jennifer         RCT  8.12m 99
3 128 Timmermans Karolien      DALO 6.06m 00

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=19:56
Reeks:1

1 3250 Caers Thalissa           VMOL 11.82m 98
2 3577 Rabau Silke              RCT  10.71m 98
3 3774 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 9.80m 98
4 3129 Bussels Renee            AVZK 8.90m 97
5 3355 Van De Reijd Mieke       VMOL 7.58m 98

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=19:57
Reeks:1

1 2752 Schepers Margot          DALO 7.97m 63

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=19:59
Reeks:1

1 289 Lyssens Katelijne        ROBA 1.45m Jun 95

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=20:01
Reeks:1

1 877 Rybski Aster             ADD  1.45m 00
2 295 Geuns Lieze              AVT  1.40m 00
3 485 De Meester Joyce         DALO 1.40m 99

400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:02
Reeks:1

1 968 De Krem Kirsten          RCT  65.68 00

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:03
Reeks:1

1 3769 Vandervoort Ursula JazmiLOOI 62.84 98
2 3282 Corthout Celien          LOOI 65.48 98
3 3204 Van De Camp Laura        DALO 72.26 98

400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:03
Reeks:1

1 595 Bauters Laurens          ADD  60.10 99
2 158 Vandeuren Timo           ROBA 61.44 00



400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:04
Reeks:1

1 2495 Vangeel Jonas            LOOI 58.52 98

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:04
Reeks:1

1 9912 Laermann Laura           DUI  2'21.06 Sen 93
2 1045 Caers Dorien             ACHL 2'45.05 Sen 91
3 2593 Vandenberk Riet          VMOL 2'55.70 Mas 69

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=20:44
Reeks:1

1 2255 Vanbroekhoven Stef       VMOL 40.98m 97
2 2728 Khalil Andrew            GENK 37.95m 97
3 2658 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  34.23m 98
4 2980 Janssen Sven             AVT  31.11m 97

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=20:46
Reeks:1

1 9904 Beckers Det              DUI  34.75m 64
2 4133 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 28.90m 56

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=20:47
Reeks:1

1 627 Telemans Ann             MACD 39.14m 00
2 45 Van Hooghten Lauranne    ACHL 33.65m 99
3 837 Laporte Morgan           AVZK 30.58m 00
4 128 Timmermans Karolien      DALO 13.99m 00

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=20:49
Reeks:1

1 3475 De Haes Joni             LEBB 30.94m 97

speerwerpen 500g W50É70 Mas Dames  Uur=20:50
Reeks:1

1 2752 Schepers Margot          DALO 14.98m 63
2 2919 Paps Maria               LOOI 10.14m 48

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=20:50
Reeks:1

1 289 Lyssens Katelijne        ROBA 12.41m Jun 95
2 76 Verwimp Eline            VMOL 8.44m Jun 95
3 819 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 8.09m Sen 91

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=20:51
Reeks:1

1 2738 Boelen Diana             VMOL 6.55m 69

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:52
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 211 Vandervelden Lotte       LOOI 27.76 00
2 295 Geuns Lieze              AVT  27.95 00
3 217 GEUKENS Silke            LOOI 29.93 00
4 9902 Van Megeren Maike        DUI  30.09 99
5 1031 Bogaerts Birte           LOOI 32.77 99
6 533 Claes Renee              LOOI 33.77 99

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:52
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1

1 9908 Pitz Dennis              DUI  27.20 00



200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:53
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2

1 3574 Vandecauter Joyce        RCT  27.97 97
2 3259 Foets Jolien             VMOL 28.66 98
3 3204 Van De Camp Laura        DALO 31.97 98

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:54
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1

1 2495 Vangeel Jonas            LOOI 25.40 98
2 9911 Vaghef Reza              DUI  29.75 97

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:56
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 198 Eerdekens Sam            DALO 22.84 Jun 96
2 9907 Ressemann Alexander      DUI  23.52 Sen 93
3 1601 Koenen Maarten           DAC  23.59 Sen 86
4 9909 Shakirov Roman           DUI  23.84 Jun 95
5 91 Slegers Niko             VMOL 25.49 Jun 96
6 87 Hagen Michiel            VMOL 25.98 Jun 96

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=21:11
Reeks:1

1 1439 Lambrechts Yentl         TACT 4.64m +0.3 Sen 94

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=21:15
Reeks:1

1 837 Laporte Morgan           AVZK 4.90m -0.1 00
2 237 Snellinx Jana            ADD  4.68m +0.3 00
3 627 Telemans Ann             MACD 4.24m +0.3 00
4 877 Rybski Aster             ADD  4.21m -0.1 00
5 968 De Krem Kirsten          RCT  4.08m -0.1 00
6 967 De Krem Jennifer         RCT  3.16m +0.3 99

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=21:16
Reeks:1

1 289 Lyssens Katelijne        ROBA 39.44m Jun 95
2 1320 Govaerts Sofie           LOOI 37.64m Sen 90
3 76 Verwimp Eline            VMOL 36.45m Jun 95

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=21:19
Reeks:1

1 2361 Heylen Annie             ACHL 21.79m 56
2 2738 Boelen Diana             VMOL 20.88m 69
3 2919 Paps Maria               LOOI 17.26m 48

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=21:22
Reeks:1

1 2721 Laporte Vincent          AVZK 57.57m 97

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=21:24
Reeks:1

1 235 Albert Brent             ADD  10.24m 95
2 431 Vandeloo Dries           LOOI 8.32m 96

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=21:25
Reeks:1

1 2440 Philtjens Niels          ACA  11.01m 84
2 1454 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 8.85m 82



kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=21:26
Reeks:1

1 9904 Beckers Det              DUI  11.05m 64
2 4133 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 9.72m 56
3 3567 Coene Patrick            SACN 8.98m 63

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=21:37
Reeks:1

1 9906 Beckers Nico             DUI  1.90m Sen 94
2 9914 Van Der Have Antoon      NA   1.60m Jun 96

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=21:41
Reeks:1

1 368 Vandersteen Yente        ACA  1.45m 00

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=21:42
Reeks:1

1 2658 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  1.70m 98

1500 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=21:27
Reeks:1

1 3732 Hermans Falke            LOOI 5'34.90 97

1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=21:27
Reeks:1

1 2146 Claes Nico               AVT  4'42.64 98
2 2495 Vangeel Jonas            LOOI 4'58.76 98

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:28
Reeks:1

1 88 Agten Arne               VMOL 4'05.44 Jun 95
2 61 Robben Tom               TACT 4'06.30 Jun 95
3 252 De Cremer Glenn          AVT  4'07.92 Jun 95
4 9915 Joosse Koen              Ned  4'16.77 Mas 67
5 30 Vanassen Kobe            AVT  4'24.27 Jun 96
6 405 Vanden Berk Hendrik      DALO 4'24.50 Jun 96
7 1454 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 5'03.22 Sen 82

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=22:00
Reeks:1

1 149 Verbeylen Kasper         DCLA 42.64m 99
2 201 Vanbroekhoven Senne      VMOL 39.96m 99
3 566 Nijsten Vinney           ACA  35.69m 00
4 595 Bauters Laurens          ADD  31.94m 99
5 61 Steenackers Giel         ACHL 31.36m 99

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=22:02
Reeks:1

1 3952 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 33.88m 49
2 4020 Elsen Roger              LOOI 27.10m 44

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=21:45
Reeks:1

1 1747 Bylemans Tom             VMOL 50.34m Sen 93
2 2320 Wils Sander              VMOL 39.51m Sen 93
3 4133 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 38.19m Mas 56
4 1454 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 30.69m Sen 82

431 Vandeloo Dries           LOOI     NG  Jun 96

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=21:47
Reeks:1

1 2255 Vanbroekhoven Stef       VMOL 11.62m 97
2 2658 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  10.78m 98



kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=21:48
Reeks:1

1 3952 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 9.34m 49
2 4020 Elsen Roger              LOOI 8.57m 44

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=21:42
Reeks:1

1322 De Cupere Katleen        RCT      NG  Sen 80

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=22:42
Reeks:1

1 3250 Caers Thalissa           VMOL 39.74m 98
2 3774 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 31.95m 98
3 3577 Rabau Silke              RCT  29.91m 98
4 3355 Van De Reijd Mieke       VMOL 26.95m 98

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=22:43
Reeks:1

1 183 Vanbroekhoven Lore       VMOL 32.16m 99
2 45 Van Hooghten Lauranne  ACHL 30.64m 99
3 627 Telemans Ann             MACD 28.75m 00
4 967 De Krem Jennifer         RCT  21.94m 99
5 128 Timmermans Karolien      DALO 15.37m 00
6 968 De Krem Kirsten          RCT  14.78m 00

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=22:21
Reeks:1

1 485 Suykens Brent            SPBO 44.92m 99
2 596 Lambrecht Harley         ADD  40.13m 00
3 595 Bauters Laurens          ADD  38.30m 99
4 566 Nijsten Vinney           ACA  37.75m 00

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=22:22
Reeks:1

1 4020 Elsen Roger              LOOI 23.53m 44

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=22:04
Reeks:1

1 149 Verbeylen Kasper         DCLA 14.48m 99
2 201 Vanbroekhoven Senne      VMOL 12.14m 99
3 61 Steenackers Giel         ACHL 11.05m 99

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=21:36
Reeks:1

0 5259 Vandenweghe Jules        DCLA 11.46m 43

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=22:32
Reeks:1

1 1678 Mensaert Bert            RCT  16'05.90 Sen 84
2 1479 Van Der Have Tuur        AVT  17'12.28 Sen 93
3 1144 Mannaerts Niels          DALO 18'38.33 Sen 92
4 5974 Steenwegen Lowie         RCT  18'44.00 Mas 63
5 9916 Maes Dieter              na   18'56.03 Sen 92
6 2451 Volders Jorre            DALO 24'57.90 Sen 93
7 3791 Claes Frans              DALO 25'50.15 Mas 45


